	Cat Weight
	Feeding (cups/day)
	Feeding (g/day)
	Feeding Guidelines
	Feeding Guidelines

	Lbs
	Kgs
	
	
	(cups/day/4 lb bw)
	(g/day/4 lb bw)

	1
	0.45
	0.00
	0
	
	

	2
	0.91
	0.00
	0
	 
	 

	3
	1.36
	0.93
	35
	
	

	4
	1.82
	1.13
	42
	1.13
	42

	5
	2.27
	1.32
	49
	
	

	6
	2.73
	1.49
	55
	 
	 

	7
	3.18
	1.65
	61
	
	

	8
	3.64
	1.80
	67
	0.90
	34

	9
	4.09
	1.95
	73
	
	

	10
	4.55
	2.09
	78
	 
	 

	11
	5.00
	2.23
	83
	
	

	12
	5.45
	2.37
	88
	0.79
	29

	13
	5.91
	2.50
	93
	
	

	14
	6.36
	2.62
	98
	 
	 

	15
	6.82
	2.75
	102
	
	

	16
	7.27
	2.87
	107
	0.72
	27

	17
	7.73
	2.99
	111
	
	

	18
	8.18
	3.11
	116
	 
	 

	19
	8.64
	3.22
	120
	
	

	20
	9.09
	3.33
	124
	 
	 


Feline Rabbit Recipe – All Life Stages
	
Growth

Kitten Weight
	Feeding (cups/day)
	Feeding (g/day)

	Lbs
	Kgs
	
	

	1
	0.45
	0.97
	36

	2
	0.91
	1.45
	54

	3
	1.36
	1.79
	67

	4
	1.82
	2.03
	76

	5
	2.27
	2.21
	82

	6
	2.73
	2.32
	86

	7
	3.18
	2.39
	89

	8
	3.64
	2.41
	90

	9
	4.09
	2.58
	96

	10
	4.55
	2.70
	100

	11
	5.00
	2.80
	104

	12
	5.45
	2.90
	108



